
CENTRAL CLUTCH RELEASE DEVICE

E 24 020

The E 24 020 central clutch release device

is synonymous with reliability

Brembo’s range of clutch cylinders consists not only of

external clutch cylinders but also concentric clutch slave

cylinders. The concentric clutch slave cylinder combines

the functions of the thrust bearing and of the clutch

cylinder in a single part. The clutch is therefore operated

directly by the concentric actuator which performs the

functions of the clutch cylinder and of the thrust

bearing.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Comfort

With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509661000
Axle

Diameter

28 mm

Material

Aluminium



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1685547 FORD

1686778 FORD

1706670 FORD

1760736 FORD

1785392 FORD

1818044 FORD

1838178 FORD

2002008 FORD

2002011 FORD

2144822 FORD

2208794 FORD

31325078 FORD

AV617A564BA FORD

AV617A564BB FORD

AV617A564BC FORD

AV617A564BD FORD

AV617A564BE FORD

AV617A564BF FORD

AV617A564BFS FORD

AV617A564EB FORD

AV617A564EC FORD

AV617A564ED FORD

AV617A564EE FORD

DG9Z7A564B FORD

DG9Z7A56B FORD

B60116530 MAZDA

B6Y216530 MAZDA

B6Y216530A MAZDA

B6Y216530B MAZDA

B6Y216530BAA MAZDA

B6Y216530C MAZDA

31325074 VOLVO

31325267 VOLVO

31325987 VOLVO

31367377 VOLVO

31367995 VOLVO


